
September 27, 2022

Race Date New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - T Teams

Natalie Wees Eastview 21:30.01   1 11
Maya Kilian New Prague 21:35.52   2 8
Harmony Piepho Owatonna 21:43.63   3 8
Clarie Erickson New Prague 22:07.24   4 8
Grace Swenson Eastview 22:14.05   5 12
Kaitlin Bruessel Owatonna 22:24.16   6 12
Emily Ward Eastview 22:24.27   7 10
Eva Zimmerman Eastview 22:29.38   8 10
Vivienne Kaste Eastview 22:41.19   9 9
Danica Winne Waconia 22:49.010  10 7
Hayley Wees Eastview 22:51.611  11 12
Brianna Myhre Waconia 22:52.212  12 7
Abby Davidson Eagan 22:54.113  13 9
Abby Ward Eastview 23:05.414  14 10
Lucy Turfler Eagan 23:05.615  15 10
Reegan Lindholm Owatonna 23:08.716  16 12
Taylor Hemann New Prague 23:13.817  17 10
Audrey Hudock Owatonna 23:15.218  18 10
Summer Donabauer Waconia 23:15.319  19 12
Haylie North Eagan 23:22.320  20 12
Marrie Saville Eastview 23:27.8(> 7)  21 9
Lilly Torgerson New Prague 23:31.721  22 9
Chloe Bechard Eagan 23:32.122  23 12
Abigayle Chapman Eagan 23:36.923  24 11
Maya Pena Waconia 23:38.024  25 10
Amanda Naslund Waconia 23:43.725  26 9
Silvia Mangiarotti Owatonna 23:44.726  27 11
Hannah Sherman Eagan 23:45.527  28 12
Jimena Jones Eagan 23:51.728  29 11
Sofia Grundhofer Waconia 23:55.729  30 10
Clara Sennot Owatonna 23:56.130  31 7
Morgan Brown Eastview 23:57.9(> 7)  32 11
Maia Wong Eagan 24:00.2(> 7)  33 10
Ruthie Witham Eagan 24:04.2(> 7)  34 10
Elsie Warren Eastview 24:14.5(> 7)  35 11
Abby McDivitt Eastview 24:24.4(> 7)  36 12
Ellie Meiners Owatonna 24:25.231  37 9
Olivia Vieths Owatonna 24:25.3(> 7)  38 12
Julia Kess Owatonna 24:25.4(> 7)  39 8
Isabella Schultz Owatonna 24:35.5(> 7)  40 10
Theresa Wunderlich Owatonna 24:50.1(> 7)  41 10
Sophie Olsen Eagan 24:51.3(> 7)  42 11
Emme Hattemer Red Wing 24:57.9(< 5)  43 8
Bella Huston Eagan 24:58.1(> 7)  44 12
Guin Shibata Eastview 25:10.4(> 7)  45 9
Rachel Brandt New Prague 25:11.232  46 12
Gaby Hernandez Eagan 25:17.8(> 7)  47 11
Abigail Krcil Waconia 25:20.133  48 10
Ella Hanzel New Prague 25:22.734  49 11
Isabelle Moyer Waconia 25:26.0(> 7)  50 10
Marcie Johnson Eagan 25:30.3(> 7)  51 9
Samantha Quady Eastview 25:30.6(> 7)  52 12
Annelies deBruin Owatonna 25:30.8(> 7)  53 10
Amanda Stiff Eagan 25:31.0(> 7)  54 12
Ellery Liverseed Eagan 25:31.4(> 7)  55 12
Ella Seykora Owatonna 25:33.7(> 7)  56 8

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - T Teams

Mia Dougherty Eagan 25:35.3(> 7)  57 9
Mia Werden Eagan 25:39.1(> 7)  58 10
Zoe Cordes Waconia 25:42.8(> 7)  59 9
Anika Johnson New Prague 25:50.535  60 10
Trinity Riordan Eagan 25:51.5(> 7)  61 11
Kadence Baloun Buffalo 25:56.836  62 10
Kelley Silgen Eagan 25:59.9(> 7)  63 12
Kayla Lafaurie New Prague 26:06.9(> 7)  64 12
Samantha Artwohl Eastview 26:08.1(> 7)  65 10
Annika Moran Owatonna 26:13.0(> 7)  66 12
Elliana Duggan Eastview 26:18.6(> 7)  67 9
Sophie Sherman Eagan 26:24.1(> 7)  68 9
Sophia Metzdorff New Prague 26:24.2(> 7)  69 12
Rhia Krautkremer Tri-City United 26:29.8(< 5)  70 12
McKenzie Johnson New Prague 26:34.3(> 7)  71 10
Eden Johnson Buffalo 26:37.837  72 10
Violet Moberg Eagan 26:41.3(> 7)  73 9
Brooke Knacke Waconia 26:44.5(> 7)  74 9
Lynn Vazquez-Castillo Waconia 26:55.3(> 7)  75 9
Claire Bovee Waconia 27:00.6(> 7)  76 9
Ellie Bryan-Wegner Eagan 27:02.2(> 7)  77 9
Rushika Penugonda Eagan 27:03.6(> 7)  78 10
Anna Hilgendorf Owatonna 27:12.0(> 7)  79 9
Adelyn North Eagan 27:14.6(> 7)  80 11
Claire Juneau Waconia 27:17.5(> 7)  81 9
Lily Illg Eagan 27:20.7(> 7)  82 11
Micaela Fast Owatonna 27:21.8(> 7)  83 10
Heena Gupta Eagan 27:28.1(> 7)  84 10
Mackenzie Luce Eastview 27:32.7(> 7)  85 12
Samantha Thompson Buffalo 27:37.038  86 10
Malia Dubay Waconia 27:37.1(> 7)  87 9
Lucy Johnson Red Wing 27:39.7(< 5)  88 11
Lucy Jacobs Owatonna 27:47.0(> 7)  89 9
Elizabeth Holmes Owatonna 28:07.8(> 7)  90 10
Madison Murphy Waconia 28:08.9(> 7)  91 11
Kayli Otto Waconia 28:09.8(> 7)  92 9
Charley Rivard Eagan 28:09.8(> 7)  93 9
Eldora Grommesch Eagan 28:16.7(> 7)  94 11
Avery Eichten Owatonna 28:18.5(> 7)  95 8
Karissa Beneke Norwood-Young 28:22.1(< 5)  96 8
Olivia Lenz Waconia 28:27.7(> 7)  97 7
Kelsey Meyeres Waconia 28:32.4(> 7)  98 11
Sophia Cook Owatonna 28:32.7(> 7)  99 9
Madysen Koller Waconia 28:39.7(> 7) 100 11
Alexis Norbeck Owatonna 28:43.6(> 7) 101 8
Gabriella Voigt Owatonna 28:55.7(> 7) 102 12
Sophia Smith Tri-City United 28:59.9(< 5) 103 11
Mira Engelking Eastview 29:05.9(> 7) 104 9
Anna Knoll Owatonna 29:07.9(> 7) 105 10
Pearl Haverkamp Buffalo 29:29.539 106 10
Ava Wilker Owatonna 29:34.1(> 7) 107 8
Emily Garrett Eastview 29:52.2(> 7) 108 12
Abby Urick Buffalo 30:01.340 109 11
Emily Dahlo Waconia 30:13.3(> 7) 110 10
Sahasra Molletti Eastview 30:31.7(> 7) 111 11
Callie Buckentin Norwood-Young 30:32.0(< 5) 112 8
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September 27, 2022

Race Date New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - T Teams

Elizabeth Eldred Waconia 30:36.2(> 7) 113 9
Meaghan Zink Buffalo 30:45.441 114 9
Clara Lindenau Owatonna 30:47.0(> 7) 115 11
Anna Wuollet Buffalo 30:58.642 116 10
Karys Richardson Owatonna 31:44.6(> 7) 117 10
Raegann Mitchell Owatonna 32:00.7(> 7) 118 7
Amelia Mueleners Waconia 32:50.0(> 7) 119 9
Carlotta Lusuardi Owatonna 40:31.8(> 7) 120 11
Manuela Fillipini Buffalo 41:17.2(> 7) 121 12
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September 27, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague Invitational

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Class - T Teams

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Eastview Finish Position -     1

30
22:15.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Natalie Wees 1 21:30.0   1 11     1 21:30.0
Grace Swenson 5 22:14.0   2 12     6 43:44.0
Emily Ward 7 22:24.2   3 10    13 1:06:08.2
Eva Zimmerman 8 22:29.3   4 10    21 1:28:37.5
Vivienne Kaste 9 22:41.1   5 9    30 1:51:18.6
Hayley Wees (11) 22:51.6   6 12 (41) 2:14:10.2
Abby Ward (14) 23:05.4   7 10 (55) 2:37:15.6
Marrie Saville More 23:27.8   8 9 3:00:43.4
Morgan Brown More 23:57.9   9 11 3:24:41.3
Elsie Warren More 24:14.5  10 11 3:48:55.8
Abby McDivitt More 24:24.4  11 12 4:13:20.2
Guin Shibata More 25:10.4  12 9 4:38:30.6
Samantha Quady More 25:30.6  13 12 5:04:01.2
Samantha Artwohl More 26:08.1  14 10 5:30:09.3
Elliana Duggan More 26:18.6  15 9 5:56:27.9
Mackenzie Luce More 27:32.7  16 12 6:24:00.6
Mira Engelking More 29:05.9  17 9 6:53:06.5
Emily Garrett More 29:52.2  18 12 7:22:58.7
Sahasra Molletti More 30:31.7  19 11 7:53:30.4

Owatonna Finish Position -     2

69
22:51.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Harmony Piepho 3 21:43.6   1 8     3 21:43.6
Kaitlin Bruessel 6 22:24.1   2 12     9 44:07.7
Reegan Lindholm 16 23:08.7   3 12    25 1:07:16.4
Audrey Hudock 18 23:15.2   4 10    43 1:30:31.6
Silvia Mangiarotti 26 23:44.7   5 11    69 1:54:16.3
Clara Sennot (30) 23:56.1   6 7 (99) 2:18:12.4
Ellie Meiners (31) 24:25.2   7 9 (130) 2:42:37.6
Olivia Vieths More 24:25.3   8 12 3:07:02.9
Julia Kess More 24:25.4   9 8 3:31:28.3
Isabella Schultz More 24:35.5  10 10 3:56:03.8
Theresa Wunderlich More 24:50.1  11 10 4:20:53.9
Annelies deBruin More 25:30.8  12 10 4:46:24.7
Ella Seykora More 25:33.7  13 8 5:11:58.4
Annika Moran More 26:13.0  14 12 5:38:11.4
Anna Hilgendorf More 27:12.0  15 9 6:05:23.4
Micaela Fast More 27:21.8  16 10 6:32:45.2
Lucy Jacobs More 27:47.0  17 9 7:00:32.2
Elizabeth Holmes More 28:07.8  18 10 7:28:40.0
Avery Eichten More 28:18.5  19 8 7:56:58.5
Sophia Cook More 28:32.7  20 9 8:25:31.2
Alexis Norbeck More 28:43.6  21 8 8:54:14.8
Gabriella Voigt More 28:55.7  22 12 9:23:10.5
Anna Knoll More 29:07.9  23 10 9:52:18.4
Ava Wilker More 29:34.1  24 8 10:21:52.5
Clara Lindenau More 30:47.0  25 11 10:52:39.5
Karys Richardson More 31:44.6  26 10 11:24:24.1
Raegann Mitchell More 32:00.7  27 7 11:56:24.8
Carlotta Lusuardi More 40:31.8  28 11 12:36:56.6

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Class - T Teams

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

New Prague Finish Position -     3

76
23:07.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Maya Kilian 2 21:35.5   1 8     2 21:35.5
Clarie Erickson 4 22:07.2   2 8     6 43:42.7
Taylor Hemann 17 23:13.8   3 10    23 1:06:56.5
Lilly Torgerson 21 23:31.7   4 9    44 1:30:28.2
Rachel Brandt 32 25:11.2   5 12    76 1:55:39.4
Ella Hanzel (34) 25:22.7   6 11 (110) 2:21:02.1
Anika Johnson (35) 25:50.5   7 10 (145) 2:46:52.6
Kayla Lafaurie More 26:06.9   8 12 3:12:59.5
Sophia Metzdorff More 26:24.2   9 12 3:39:23.7
McKenzie Johnson More 26:34.3  10 10 4:05:58.0

Waconia Finish Position -     4

90
23:15.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Danica Winne 10 22:49.0   1 7    10 22:49.0
Brianna Myhre 12 22:52.2   2 7    22 45:41.2
Summer Donabauer 19 23:15.3   3 12    41 1:08:56.5
Maya Pena 24 23:38.0   4 10    65 1:32:34.5
Amanda Naslund 25 23:43.7   5 9    90 1:56:18.2
Sofia Grundhofer (29) 23:55.7   6 10 (119) 2:20:13.9
Abigail Krcil (33) 25:20.1   7 10 (152) 2:45:34.0
Isabelle Moyer More 25:26.0   8 10 3:11:00.0
Zoe Cordes More 25:42.8   9 9 3:36:42.8
Brooke Knacke More 26:44.5  10 9 4:03:27.3
Lynn Vazquez-Castillo More 26:55.3  11 9 4:30:22.6
Claire Bovee More 27:00.6  12 9 4:57:23.2
Claire Juneau More 27:17.5  13 9 5:24:40.7
Malia Dubay More 27:37.1  14 9 5:52:17.8
Madison Murphy More 28:08.9  15 11 6:20:26.7
Kayli Otto More 28:09.8  16 9 6:48:36.5
Olivia Lenz More 28:27.7  17 7 7:17:04.2
Kelsey Meyeres More 28:32.4  18 11 7:45:36.6
Madysen Koller More 28:39.7  19 11 8:14:16.3
Emily Dahlo More 30:13.3  20 10 8:44:29.6
Elizabeth Eldred More 30:36.2  21 9 9:15:05.8
Amelia Mueleners More 32:50.0  22 9 9:47:55.8

Eagan Finish Position -     5

93
23:18.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Abby Davidson 13 22:54.1   1 9    13 22:54.1
Lucy Turfler 15 23:05.6   2 10    28 45:59.7
Haylie North 20 23:22.3   3 12    48 1:09:22.0
Chloe Bechard 22 23:32.1   4 12    70 1:32:54.1
Abigayle Chapman 23 23:36.9   5 11    93 1:56:31.0
Hannah Sherman (27) 23:45.5   6 12 (120) 2:20:16.5
Jimena Jones (28) 23:51.7   7 11 (148) 2:44:08.2
Maia Wong More 24:00.2   8 10 3:08:08.4
Ruthie Witham More 24:04.2   9 10 3:32:12.6
Sophie Olsen More 24:51.3  10 11 3:57:03.9
Bella Huston More 24:58.1  11 12 4:22:02.0
Gaby Hernandez More 25:17.8  12 11 4:47:19.8
Marcie Johnson More 25:30.3  13 9 5:12:50.1
Amanda Stiff More 25:31.0  14 12 5:38:21.1
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September 27, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague Invitational

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Class - T Teams

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Eagan Finish Position -     5

93
23:18.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ellery Liverseed More 25:31.4  15 12 6:03:52.5
Mia Dougherty More 25:35.3  16 9 6:29:27.8
Mia Werden More 25:39.1  17 10 6:55:06.9
Trinity Riordan More 25:51.5  18 11 7:20:58.4
Kelley Silgen More 25:59.9  19 12 7:46:58.3
Sophie Sherman More 26:24.1  20 9 8:13:22.4
Violet Moberg More 26:41.3  21 9 8:40:03.7
Ellie Bryan-Wegner More 27:02.2  22 9 9:07:05.9
Rushika Penugonda More 27:03.6  23 10 9:34:09.5
Adelyn North More 27:14.6  24 11 10:01:24.1
Lily Illg More 27:20.7  25 11 10:28:44.8
Heena Gupta More 27:28.1  26 10 10:56:12.9
Charley Rivard More 28:09.8  27 9 11:24:22.7
Eldora Grommesch More 28:16.7  28 11 11:52:39.4

Buffalo Finish Position -     6

190
27:56.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kadence Baloun 36 25:56.8   1 10    36 25:56.8
Eden Johnson 37 26:37.8   2 10    73 52:34.6
Samantha Thompson 38 27:37.0   3 10   111 1:20:11.6
Pearl Haverkamp 39 29:29.5   4 10   150 1:49:41.1
Abby Urick 40 30:01.3   5 11   190 2:19:42.4
Meaghan Zink (41) 30:45.4   6 9 (231) 2:50:27.8
Anna Wuollet (42) 30:58.6   7 10 (273) 3:21:26.4
Manuela Fillipini More 41:17.2   8 12 4:02:43.6

Norwood-Young America Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Karissa Beneke Less 28:22.1   1 8 28:22.1
Callie Buckentin Less 30:32.0   2 8 58:54.1

Red Wing Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emme Hattemer Less 24:57.9   1 8 24:57.9
Lucy Johnson Less 27:39.7   2 11 52:37.6

Tri-City United Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Rhia Krautkremer Less 26:29.8   1 12 26:29.8
Sophia Smith Less 28:59.9   2 11 55:29.7
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